
PSS.CMK-PCTRS A-01-23

CONNECTOR TYPE

CONSTRUCTION
Module housing:
Connector insulation:
Connector body:
Connector nut:

ABS 94V0
black engineering thermoplastic
phosphor bronze alloy, gold-flashed
brass, gold-flashed

ELECTRICAL
Contact resistance:
Insulation resistance:
Dielectric withstanding voltage:

max 30 mOhm
min 100 MOhm @ 500 VDC
500 Vac for 1 min

FOOTPRINT
Standard keystone footprint

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS
D 36.00 mm     H 19.15 mm     W 16.30 mm
D 1.417 in         H 0.754 in         W 0.642 in

ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS
Storage:
Operation:
RH (operation):

-40 °C – +70 °C (-40 °F – +158 °F)
-10 °C – +60 °C (+14 °F – +140 °F)
max non-condensing 93 %

COMPLIANCE
UL 94V-0

APPLICATIONS
Low-frequency analog signal transmission

WARRANTY
5-year limited component warranty

3.5-mm (1/8-in) miniature phone connector

Socket-to-socket feed-through adapter

Three-contact TRS design

KEY FEATURES

Specifications
Product

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

CONNECTIVITY SOLUTIONS

Phone Connector Keystone Module

SPECIFICATIONS

3.5-mm (1/8-in) miniature phone connector, three-contact TRS (tip/ring/sleeve)

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

Phone Connector Keystone Module

CMK-PCTRS Phone-Connector Keystone Module, 3.5-mm (1/8-in), TRS, F-to-F, feed-through adapter

For other colors add the following to P/N:

Standard color:
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IV

14.70 (.579)

19
.3

0 
(.7

60
)

PANEL CUTOUT

36.00 (1.417)

9.90 (0.390)

U
P

19
.1

5 
(0

.7
68

)

31.50 (1.240) 4.50 (0.177)

8.20 (0.323)

16
.1

5
(0

.6
36

)

15.80
(0.622)

16.30
(0.642)

14.50
(0.571)


